
           Warkworth: 
Free Public Skate

9:00 am - 10:30 am 

Warkworth: 
Free Public Skate

2:00 pm - 3:00 pm 

 
Public Skating: FREE – thank you, sponsors! 

CSA-approved hockey helmets are strongly recommended for all skaters and mandatory for those under 5 years of age.

2024 - 2025 Trent Hills 

Holiday Skating Schedule 

Thank you to our local sponsors: 

Sunday           Dec 29 Monday            Dec 30 

Sunday Dec 22 Monday            Dec 23 

Tuesday Dec 31 

Tuesday Dec 24 

Wednesday     Jan 1 

Wednesday  Dec 25 Thursday Dec 26

Thursday Jan 2 Friday Jan 3 

Friday Dec 27 Saturday            Dec 28 

Saturday Jan 4 

Sunny Life: 
Free Public Skate 

1:30 pm - 2:30 pm 

Warkworth: 
Free Public Skate

2:00 pm - 3:00 pm 

Sunny Life: 
Free Public Skate

1:45 pm - 2:45 pm 

Warkworth: 
FREE Public Skate:

10:00 am - 11:00 am 

Warkworth: 
FREE Public Skate
3:00pm-4:00pm 

           Sunny Life: 
Free Public Skate

9:00 am - 10:30 am 

Sunny Life: 
Free Public Skate

9:00 am - 10:30 am 

Sunny Life: 
Free Public Skate 

11:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Warkworth: 
FREE Public Skate 
3:30 pm - 4:30 pm 

Sunny Life: 
Free Public Skate 

2:00 pm - 3:00 pm 

Warkworth: 
FREE Public Skate: 
4:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Warkworth: 
FREE Public Skate

Sunny Life: 
Free Public Skate 
3:00 pm - 4:00 pm 

Warkworth: 
FREE Public Skate

4:30 pm - 5:30 pm 

CLOSED 

CLOSED CLOSED 

Conte Family 

Conte Family 

4:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Conte 
Family 


